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Department     Name     Term   email 
Anthropology                                        William Pestle    2019-2022  w.pestle@miami.edu 

Art & Art History             Nathan Timpano   2020-2021  ntimpano@miami.edu 

Karen Mathews   2019-2022            kmathewsarh@miami.edu 

Biology     Sandra Rieger   2018-2021  srieger@miami.edu 

Chemistry              Rajeev Prabhakar   2018-2021  rpr@miami.edu  

Classics              John Kirby    2020-2023  corax@miami.edu 

Computer Science             Burton Rosenberg   2020-2023  burt@cs.miami.edu 

English               Patrick McCarthy   Spring 2021  p.mccarthy@miami.edu 

Kathryn Freeman   2020-2023  kfreeman@miami.edu  

Geography & Regional Studies            Han Li      2019-2021  han.li@miami.edu 

History     Michael Miller   2020-2021  mbmiller@miami.edu 

Hermann Beck   2018-2021  hbeck@miami.edu 

International Studies   Ambler Moss    2019-2022  ahmoss@miami.edu 

Mathematics    Kenneth Baker             2019-2022  k.baker1@miami.edu 

Modern Languages & Literatures         Omar Vargas            2019-2022  o.vargas2@miami.edu   

Philosophy     Simon Evnine             2019-2022  sevnine@miami.edu 

Physics     Alexander Mezincescu  2020-2023  barnes@physics.miami.edu 

Political Science    Laura Gomez-Mera   2019-2022  lgmera@miami.edu 

Psychology     Lynn Perry    2019-2022  lkperry@miami.edu  

Religious Studies    Justin Ritzinger    2018-2021  j.ritzinger@miami.edu 

Sociology     Jomills Braddock   2018-2021  braddock@miami.edu 

Theatre Arts     Burton Tedesco             2019-2021               bxt335@miami.edu  
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